
 
 

           2022 Special Prices – Turkey 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Timetable 
 

Standard General English Course  

CES Dublin = 20 lessons per week, 09:00-13:00 Mon-Fri 

CES UK = 20 lessons per week, 09:30-13:00 Mon-Fri 

CES Canada = 20 lessons per week, 09:00-12:35 Mon-Fri 

Intensive General English Course  

CES Dublin = 26 lessons per week, 09:00-13:00 Mon-Fri, 14:00 – 16:00 Tues - Thurs 

CES UK = 30 lessons per week, 09:30-13:00 Mon-Fri, 14:00 – 16:30 Tues - Thurs  

CES Canada = 25 lessons per week, 09:00-14:25 Mon-Thurs, 9:00 – 12:35 Fridays 

 

                  IELTS/Business English & Cambridge Preparation Courses are also offered – 20/26 lessons  

per week (Ireland) and 30 lessons per week (UK) for same prices as above        

 

School 

 

2 - 4 
weeks 

 

5 - 11 
weeks 

 

12 - 23 
weeks 

 

24 - 35 
 weeks 

 

36+ 
weeks 

 

Dublin   
Standard Course 

 

€232 p/w 
 

€208 p/w 
 

€188 p/w 
 

€151 p/w 
 

€144 p/w 

 

Dublin  
 Intensive Course 

 

€280 p/w 
 

€264 p/w 
 

€252 p/w 
 

€196 p/w 
 

€189 p/w 

 

London/Oxford 
Edinburgh/ Harrogate 

Standard Course  

 
£176 p/w 

 
£168 p/w 

 
£160 p/w 

 
£137 p/w 

 

£133 p/w 

London/Oxford 
Edinburgh/ Harrogate 

Intensive Course 

 
£248 p/w 

 
£236 p/w 

 
£232 p/w 

 
£196 p/w 

 

£193 p/w 

Leeds/Worthing 
Standard Course  

 

 

£156 p/w 
 

£152 p/w 
 

£144 p/w 
 

£123 p/w 
 

£119 p/w 

 

Leeds/Worthing 
Intensive Course  

 

 

£228 p/w 
 

£220 p/w 
 

£212 p/w 
 

£179 p/w 
 

£175 p/w 

Toronto   
     Standard Course 

 

$300 p/w 
 

$284 p/w 
 

$268 p/w 
 

$221 p/w 
 

$207 p/w 

Toronto   
    Intensive Course 

 

$320 p/w 
 

$304 p/w 
 

$288 p/w 
 

$238 p/w 
 

$224 p/w 

   
 

  

www.ces-schools.com 


