

Dublin ✓ London Toronto ✓ Oxford Edinburgh Leeds Worthing v

Harrogate

2022 Special Prices – Turkey

School	2 - 4 weeks	5 - 11 weeks	12 - 23 weeks	24 - 35 weeks	36+ weeks
Dublin Standard Course	€232 p/w	€208 p/w	€188 p/w	€151 p/w	€144 p/w
Dublin Intensive Course	€280 p/w	€264 p/w	€252 p/w	€196 p/w	€189 p/w
London/Oxford Edinburgh/ Harrogate Standard Course	£176 p/w	£168 p/w	£160 p/w	£137 p/w	£133 p/w
London/Oxford Edinburgh/ Harrogate Intensive Course	£248 p/w	£236 p/w	£232 p/w	£196 p/w	£193 p/w
Leeds/Worthing Standard Course	£156 p/w	£152 p/w	£144 p/w	£123 p/w	£119 p/w
Leeds/Worthing Intensive Course	£228 p/w	£220 p/w	£212 p/w	£179 p/w	£175 p/w
Toronto Standard Course	\$300 p/w	\$284 p/w	\$268 p/w	\$221 p/w	\$207 p/w
Toronto Intensive Course	\$320 p/w	\$304 p/w	\$288 p/w	\$238 p/w	\$224 p/w

Timetable

Standard General English Course

CES Dublin = 20 lessons per week, 09:00-13:00 Mon-Fri

CES UK = 20 lessons per week, 09:30-13:00 Mon-Fri

CES Canada = 20 lessons per week, 09:00-12:35 Mon-Fri

Intensive General English Course

CES Dublin = 26 lessons per week, 09:00-13:00 Mon-Fri, 14:00 – 16:00 Tues - Thurs

CES UK = 30 lessons per week, 09:30-13:00 Mon-Fri, 14:00 – 16:30 Tues - Thurs

CES Canada = 25 lessons per week, 09:00-14:25 Mon-Thurs, 9:00 – 12:35 Fridays

IELTS/Business English & Cambridge Preparation Courses are also offered – 20/26 lessons per week (Ireland) and 30 lessons per week (UK) for same prices as above

www.ces-schools.com